DIAMOND
DRESSING TOOLS
Si ringrazia il sig. Ezio Ferrari
per la gentile collaborazione
We thank Mr Ezio Ferrari
for his collaboration
Diamond dressing tools
3

for simple dressing
N
High quality resettable
diamond
B
Extra high quality octahedron
resettable diamond
   SINGLE POINT NATURAL DIAMOND DRESSING TOOLS - CYLINDRICAL SHANK
SHAPE
SIZE DIAMOND
CARAT
WEIGHT
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L S  standard N premium B extra
S 10 40 0.25 U1SST025G10 U1SQN025G10 Upon request
Dressing of small to medium
thickness grinding wheels
General use
S 10 40 0,50 U1SST050G10 U1SQN050G10 Upon request
S 10 40 1,00 U1SST100G10 U1SQN100G10 Upon request
S 10 40 1,50 U1SST150G10 U1SQN150G10 Upon request
S 10 40 2,00 U1SST200G10 U1SQN200G10 Upon request
S 10 40 2,50 U1SST250G10 U1SQN250G10 Upon request
S 10 40 3,00 U1SST300G10 U1SQN300G10 Upon request
 SINGLE POINT NATURAL DIAMOND DRESSING TOOLS - SQUARE HEAD SHANK
S 10 40 1,00 Upon request Upon request Upon request Dressing of small to medium
thickness grinding wheels
General use
S 10 40 1,50 Upon request Upon request Upon request
S 10 40 2,00 Upon request Upon request Upon request
Special shanks available upon request
   SINGLE POINT NATURAL DIAMOND DRESSERS - TAPER SHANK
SHAPE
SIZE DIAMOND
CARAT
WEIGHT
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L S standard N premium B extra
S CM1 40 0.25 U1SST025CM1 U1SQN025CM1 Upon request
Dressing of small to medium
thickness grinding wheels
General use
S CM1 40 0,50 U1SST050CM1 U1SQN050CM1 Upon request
S CM1 40 1,00 U1SST100CM1 U1SQN100CM1 Upon request
S CM1 40 1,50 U1SST150CM1 U1SQN150CM1 Upon request
S CM1 40 2,00 U1SST200CM1 U1SQN200CM1 Upon request
S CM1 40 2,50 U1SST250CM1 U1SQN250CM1 Upon request
S CM1 40 3,00 U1SST300CM1 U1SQN300CM1 Upon request
Special shanks available upon request
�
��
�

Single-point diamond dressing tools
SHAPES
OF ABRASIVE
GRINDING
WHEELS TO BE
DRESSED WITH
SINGLE-POINT
DIAMONDS
   POLYCRYSTALLINE DIAMOND DRESSING TOOLS IN SINGLE BARS - CYLINDRICAL SHANK
SHAPE
SIZE BAR SIZE
in mm cross-section x length
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L CVD MD
S 10 40 0,5 x 0,5 x 5 U1STCVD05G10 U1STMD05G10 Dressing of small to medium
thickness and diameter
grinding wheels - General useS 10 40 0,6 x 0,6 x 5 U1STCVD06G10 U1STMD06G10
S 10 40 0,8 x 0,8 x 5 U1STCVD08G10 U1STMD08G10 Dressing of medium to large
thickness and diameter
grinding wheels - General use
�
��

catalogo_ENG_Utensili_diamantati_2020_catalogo ENG 24 pagine  25/05/2020  10:50  Pagina 10
11
Single-point diamond chisel dressing tools for profile grinding
  DIAFORM SINGLE-POINT DIAMOND TOOLS FOR PROFILE GRINDING - SPECIAL SHANK
SHAPE
SIZE
Shank type
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L V° r S premium
natural
N extra
natural
CVD extra
polycrystalline
P-DIAF 9.52 45 40° 0.125 Diaform U1D40R125 Upon request Upon request
Precisin profile
grinding conventional
grinding wheels
P-DIAF 9.52 45 40° 0,250 Diaform U1D40R250 Upon request Upon request
P-DIAF 9.52 45 40° 0,500 Diaform U1D40R500 Upon request Upon request
P-DIAF 9.52 45 60° 0.125 Diaform U1D60R125 Upon request Upon request
P-DIAF 9.52 45 60° 0,250 Diaform U1D60R250 Upon request Upon request
P-DIAF 9.52 45 60° 0,500 Diaform U1D60R500 Upon request Upon request
  SINGLE-POINT DIAMOND CHISEL TOOLS FOR PROFILE GRINDING - CYLINDRICAL SHANK
SHAPE
SIZE
Shank type
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L V° r S premium
natural
N extra
natural
CVD extra
polycrystalline
P-MORA 8 50 40° 0.125 cylindrical U1D40R125G8 Upon request Upon request
Precision profile
grinding conventional
grinding wheels
P-MORA 8 50 40° 0,250 cylindrical U1D40R250G8 Upon request Upon request
P-MORA 8 50 40° 0,500 cylindrical U1D40R500G8 Upon request Upon request
P-MORA 8 50 60° 0.125 cylindrical U1D60R125G8 Upon request Upon request
P-MORA 8 50 60° 0,250 cylindrical U1D60R250G8 Upon request Upon request
P-MORA 8 50 60° 0,500 cylindrical U1D60R500G8 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 40° 0.125 cylindrical U1D40R125G10 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 40° 0,250 cylindrical U1D40R250G10 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 40° 0,500 cylindrical U1D40R500G10 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 60° 0.125 cylindrical U1D60R125G10 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 60° 0,250 cylindrical U1D60R250G10 Upon request Upon request
P-TACC 10 50 60° 0,500 cylindrical U1D60R500G10 Upon request Upon request
  SINGLE-POINT DIAMOND CHISEL TOOLS FOR PROFILE GRINDING - TAPER SHANK CM1
SHAPE
SIZE
Shank type
DIAMOND TYPE
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Y L V° r S premium
natural
N extra
natural
CVD extra
polycrystalline
P-STUD CM1 23 40° 0.125 tapered U1D40R125CM1 Upon request Upon request
Precision profile
grinding conventional
grinding wheels
P-STUD CM1 23 40° 0,250 tapered U1D40R250CM1 Upon request Upon request
P-STUD CM1 23 40° 0,500 tapered U1D40R500CM1 Upon request Upon request
P-STUD CM1 23 60° 0.125 tapered U1D60R125CM1 Upon request Upon request
P-STUD CM1 23 60° 0,250 tapered U1D60R250CM1 Upon request Upon request
P-STUD CM1 23 60° 0,500 tapered U1D60R500CM1 Upon request Upon request
Øy -0,01
CH 6,5
9,
00